[lepBencTBO Poccum 2011/2012 mo TOPHOJIEDKHOMY CIIOPTY
Sran 4 Kybxa Poccum 2011/2012

MarHmMToTpCckK/AB3aKOBO

17 - 24 gpexkabps 2011

PesynbTaTE Cpenmr IHMOPOB

22.12.2011

CJIAJIOM IOHVMOPH

MTOJINHKOBCKUI BuxTOp

TYJIYIIOB EBITeHUM

CABAJAINIOB BmanomciiaB

MecToO
95-96 r©. 0O6m. damunusa Wmsa

1.
2. XWJIMH Anexcemn
3. CTYKOB Makcum

1 4.,
5. KOJIT'OTMH Ilaren

2 6. YIIAKOB AHnpen

3 7. CETAJIb KOpun

4 8. IAK ApTeM

5 9.

6

10. MAMAEB AJleKCaHIpP

11. TOMIMH Kwupmiin

Erop
ApTyp
AnexcaHnOp
Poman
Cepren

MAKPYIIEHKO BajieHTUH
BOVICOB AjeKCaHIp
XOPOJILCKUN IOMuTpuit
VEBATOB KapuMm
CIIOTPEEB PowmaH

7 12. WKMPIKOB
8 13. IOUKMHOB
14. MEBEJEB
9 15. TAIY3UH
16. MEJIMXOB
10 17.
11 18.
12 19.
13 20.
14 21.
22 . HAYMOB ApTyp
15 23. T'YCEB AHTOH
1l 24.

CKOTHMKOB Ilaped

25. CAJIIHKOB Hmsas
26. KAPIOB Mrops

TexXHUUeCKUM »ejierarT

I'p

93
92
94
95
94
95
95
95
96
96
93
95
96
94
95
93
96
95
95
96
95
93
96
95
94
93

CrpaHa
Per PesynebTatT
MOB 1:38.44
CBP 1:41.07
CBP 1:41.23
KMY 1:42.31
JIEH 1:42.35
CBP 1:44.19
CIIB 1:44.89
MCK 1:45.43
TBP 1:47.80
CIIB 1:50.15
TTP 1:50.60
MPM 1:52.49
CBP 1:54.89
CBP 1:55.52
KPA 1:56.25
CIIB 1:57.58
MCK 1:58.66
KPA 2:01.00
MCK 2:04.94
TTP 2:07.12
XEBP 2:08.38
MPM 2:09.01
OPB 2:10.36
CMP 2:14.96
TTP 2:22.12
HXT 2:47.59



